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Funeral Home

85 Federal St.

Salem, MA 01970
Murphy Funeral Home Casket Price List

These prices are effective as of January 1, 2025, but are subject to change without notice.

Wood Caskets
Luxor (Solid Mahogany)
Newberry (Solid Mahogany)
Pennington (Solid Cherry)
Bradford (Satin Solid Cherry)

Envoy (Polished Solid Cherry)
Malorie (Solid Maple Polished)

Pieta Last Supper (Pieta
Corners)

Kingston (Solid Oak)
Hampton Maple

Dover (Pink)

Warner (Satin Oak Solid)
Woodland (Solid Peacan)
Salem (Poplar Mahogany
Finish)

Kinsale (Celtic Cross)
Cameo (Cameo Panel)
Sable (Two Tone Beading)
Simplicity (Railless)
Newport (European Design)
Essex (Satin Cherry Gold
Accents)

Celtic Wood (Corners and
Panels)

Garden Rose (Octagon)
Arlington Mahogany
Arlington Walnut

Norwood (Dark)

Westerly (Satin Cherry)
Empire (Polished Cherry)
Victory (Polished Mahogany)
Milton (Glossed Cherry
Seashell (Seashell Accents)
Nashua (Satin Walnut)
Copley (Gloss Cherry)
Sturbridge (Satin Pecan)
AWC Flat Top (No Interior)
Grey Cloud (Cloth Covered)

$6,700
$5,695
$6,290
$4,590
$4,590
$4,795
$4,095

$3,990
$3,595
$3,595
$3,690
$3,795
$3,795

$3,490
$3,595
$3,490
$3,490
$3,395
$3,395

$3,295

$3,195
$3,290
$2,995
$2,995
$2,995
$2,895
$2,895
$2,690
$2,690
$2,395
$2,395
$2,395
$2,190
$1,195

Metal Caskets
Solid Bronze (32 0z Bronze)
Aegean (32 oz Copper)
Ebony/Silver (Stainless Steel)
Charleston (18 Gauge)
Tigereye (18 Gauge)
Deauville (18 Gauge)
Elegance (Brushed Bronze

Colorado Cherry/Plum
Colorado Silver Rose
Pieta Bronze

Pieta Hyacinth

Pieta Blue/Gold
Reminton Bronze/Blue

Hyacinth Orchid
Remington Onyx

The Rose (19 Gauge)

Ray Bronze/Gold/Blue
Sterling Green

In God’s Care (18 Gauge)

White Rose

Amethyst Mother

Patriot Blue

Patriot Pewter (Silver Color)
Liberty Blue

Honor Blue (Navy Blue Panel)
Going Home

Athens Bronze/Blue

Athens Silver/Ebony

Wilson Series (20 Gauge Sealer)
Clair Series (20 Gauge Non Sealer)
Alex #1 Series (20 Gauge Non Sealer)

$8,900
$6,500
$4,995
$4,790
$4,195
$4,195
$4,195

$4,195
$3,995
$3,690
$3,690
$3,690
$3,490

$3,395
$3,395
$3,190
$3,190
$2,990
$2,990

$2,990

$2,890
$2,695
$2,695
$2,590
$2,395
$2,490
$2,590
$2,590
$2,290
$1,995
$1,690
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Cremation Caskets

Stoneham

Groton Pine

Cambridge

Vermont W.B./Walnut/Cherry

Rosemont V-Cherry/Oak

Natural Pine
Boxwood Walnut/Pecan

#1 Unfinished Flat Top
Keene Cloth Covered

Grey Cloud (Cloth Covered)

Alternative Container (Cremation
Tray

Funeral Home

$2,190
$1,995
$1,995
$1,895

$1,790

$1,895
$1,595

$1,390
$1,390

$1,195
$155

Extra Size Caskets

Majestic 33”
Majestic 29 ¥4
Jupiter 27"
Ultra 28” Blue

Ultra 28” Silver

Majestic 27”
32” Oversize Cloth

30” Oversize Cloth
28”7 Oversize Cloth

26" Oversize Cloth

$3,395
$2,995
$3,090
$2,590

$2,590

$2,695
$1,895

$1,650
$1,595

$1,490



