

85 Federal St. Salem, MA 01970

Murphy Funeral Home Casket Price List

These prices are effective as of January 1, 2025, but are subject to change without notice.

Wood Caskets	tets Metal Caskets			
Luxor (Solid Mahogany)	\$6,700	Solid Bronze (32 oz Bronze)	\$8,900	
Newberry (Solid Mahogany)	\$5,695	Aegean (32 oz Copper)	\$6,500	
Pennington (Solid Cherry)	\$6,290	Ebony/Silver (Stainless Steel)	\$4,995	
Bradford (Satin Solid Cherry)	\$4,590	Charleston (18 Gauge)	\$4,790	
Envoy (Polished Solid Cherry)	\$4,590	`	\$4,790 \$4,195	
• ,	\$4,795	Tigereye (18 Gauge) Deauville (18 Gauge)	\$4,195 \$4,195	
Malorie (Solid Maple Polished) Pieta Last Supper (Pieta	\$4,795 \$4,095	Elegance (Brushed Bronze	\$4,195	
Corners)	\$4,093	Liegance (Brushea Bronze	φ4,193	
Kingston (Solid Oak)	\$3,990	Colorado Cherry/Plum	\$4,195	
Hampton Maple	\$3,595	Colorado Silver Rose	\$3,995	
Dover (Pink)	\$3,595	Pieta Bronze	\$3,690	
Warner (Satin Oak Solid)	\$3,690	Pieta Hyacinth	\$3,690	
Woodland (Solid Peacan)	\$3,795	Pieta Blue/Gold	\$3,690	
Salem (Poplar Mahogany	\$3,795	Reminton Bronze/Blue	\$3,090	
Finish)	φ3,793	Reminion Bronze/Blue	φ3,490	
Kinsale (Celtic Cross)	\$3,490	Hyacinth Orchid	\$3,395	
Cameo (Cameo Panel)	\$3,595	Remington Onyx	\$3,395	
Sable (Two Tone Beading)	\$3,490	The Rose (19 Gauge)	\$3,190	
Simplicity (Railless)	\$3,490	Ray Bronze/Gold/Blue	\$3,190	
Newport (European Design)	\$3,395	Sterling Green	\$2,990	
Essex (Satin Cherry Gold	\$3,395	In God's Care (18 Gauge)	\$2,990	
Accents)	φυ,υνυ	in don's cure (10 cunge)	φ2,>>0	
Celtic Wood (Corners and	\$3,295	White Rose	\$2,990	
Panels)	φυ,=>υ	,,,,,,,,	Ψ=,>>0	
Garden Rose (Octagon)	\$3,195	Amethyst Mother	\$2,890	
Arlington Mahogany	\$3,290	Patriot Blue	\$2,695	
Arlington Walnut	\$2,995	Patriot Pewter (Silver Color)	\$2,695	
Norwood (Dark)	\$2,995	Liberty Blue	\$2,590	
Westerly (Satin Cherry)	\$2,995	Honor Blue (Navy Blue Panel)	\$2,395	
Empire (Polished Cherry)	\$2,895	Going Home	\$2,490	
Victory (Polished Mahogany)	\$2,895	Athens Bronze/Blue	\$2,590	
Milton (Glossed Cherry	\$2,690	Athens Silver/Ebony	\$2,590	
Seashell (Seashell Accents)	\$2,690	Wilson Series (20 Gauge Sealer)	\$2,290	
Nashua (Satin Walnut)	\$2,395	Clair Series (20 Gauge Non Sealer)	\$1,995	
Copley (Gloss Cherry)	\$2,395	Alex #1 Series (20 Gauge Non Sealer)	\$1,690	
Sturbridge (Satin Pecan)	\$2,395	-		
AWC Flat Top (No Interior)	\$2,190			
Grey Cloud (Cloth Covered)	\$1,195			



Cremation Caskets		Extra Size Caskets	
Stoneham	\$2,190	Majestic 33"	\$3,395
Groton Pine	\$1,995	Majestic 29 ¼	\$2,995
Cambridge	\$1,995	Jupiter 27"	\$3,090
Vermont W.B./Walnut/Cherry	\$1,895	Ultra 28" Blue	\$2,590
Rosemont V-Cherry/Oak	\$1,790	Ultra 28" Silver	\$2,590
Natural Pine	\$1,895	Majestic 27"	\$2,695
Boxwood Walnut/Pecan	\$1,595	32" Oversize Cloth	\$1,895
#1 Unfinished Flat Top	\$1,390	30" Oversize Cloth	\$1,650
Keene Cloth Covered	\$1,390	28" Oversize Cloth	\$1,595
Grey Cloud (Cloth Covered)	\$1,195	26" Oversize Cloth	\$1,490
Alternative Container (Cremation Tray	\$155		